
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN N 1985
W 1324.32 FT, W 662.48 FT FOR PO
662.03 FT, W 331.51 FT, N 661.90

AVERY JAMES R
2909 E MILLER RD
MIDLAND, MI 84640

12-4S-15-00350-008

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

12415.00 1.00/

506 SW GALLANT LN, LAKE CITY

02/06/2024 KS 5.04 60,480 0 0 60,480

STANDARD
3

0
19,960
60,480
80,440
4,009
76,431

0
76,431
80,440

0

80,440

1468/1050 4/28/2022 WD P I 98 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVERY JAMES R

AVERY JAMES R & WAN

1272/2399 4/11/2014 WD Q I 01 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

(FRANKLIN NELSON KELL

JAMES R AVERY
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000055204 Mobile Home 03/10/2026

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 36 40 1,440.00 UT 12.00 12.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 12,960

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

19,960

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 60,480


